
TARANAKI JUNIOR CRICKET - SCHOOL/CLUB COMPS CONTACT LIST 2023

NORTH JUNIOR SCHOOLS/CLUBS
School Name Contact Person Contact Mobile Email Address School/Club Address

Bell Block School Gayle Davis 027 355 0114 sport@bellblock.school.nz 31 Bell Block Court, Bell Block

Central School Denise McGregor 027 711 3333 denise.mcgregor@central.school.nz 40 Lemon Street, NP

FDMC Mark Wales 021 584 336 mwal@fdmc.school.nz 201 Tukapa St, Westown

Fitzroy School Jay Millar 021 500 012 jay@fitzroy.school.nz Barriball Street

Frankley School Lyndon Young 022 647 2119 lyndon@frankley.school.nz 357 Tukapa Street, NP

Highlands Sheryllyn Keegan 027 310 3653 sport@highlands.school.nz 260a Coronation Ave,  NP

Inglewood CC Sheryl Smith 027 612 3073 codylanfarm@gmail.com Karo Street, Inglewood

Mangorei School Samantha Heslop 212167588 samantha.heslop@mangorei.school.nz 502 Mangorei Road, Highlands Park

NPGHS Patrick Parker 06 757 3899  pparker@npghs.school.nz Mangorei Road, New Plymouth

NPOB CC Mike Plant 021 273 1395 mike@viper.net.nz Morley Street, New Plymouth

Oakura Junior Sports Club Brett Cursons 027 470 1925 b_cursons@hotmail.com

SHGC Amy Foreman 027 756 2055 afo@shgcnp.school.nz 9 Pukaka St, Strandon, NP

St John Bosco Ryan Fleming 06 7583165 principal@sjb.school.nz; felix@sjb.school.nz 21 Clinton Street, Fitzroy

St Josephs School Sheryl Firth 021 859 955 sheryl@stjosephsnp.school.nz Calvert Road, Moturoa

Vogeltown Michelle Sleep 027 376 8898 michelle.sleep@vogeltown.school.nz 37 Huatoki St, NP

Waitara CC Sonia McAllum 021 254 9451 waitara.cricket@gmail.com Manukorihi Road, Waitara

Welbourn School Sam Cresswell 027 727 4818 sport@welbourn.school.nz Arawa st, Welbourn

West End Te Kura Ō Mōrere Hamish Hislop 021 188 7589 principal@westendnp.school.nz Bonithon Ave, New Plymouth

Woodleigh Primary Liesje Doyle 027 782 4802 liesje@woodleigh.school.nz 85 Boris Street, NP

Woodleigh CC Keely Wisnewski 027 597 3197 keely@woodleigh.school.nz Fernleigh Street, NP

SOUTH JUNIOR SCHOOLS/CLUBS
School Name Contact Person Contact Mobile Email School/Club Address

Auroa School Kolynn Tai 021 047 5775 ktai@auroa.school.nz 734 Auroa Road, RD 28

Hawera United Junior CC Chris Stephens 021 804 302 chris.stephens@nrm.co.nz Camberwell Road, Hawera

Stratford Junior CC Fiona Jansma 027 279 5168 Fiona.jansma@trc.govt.nz Orlando Street, Stratford

SECONDARY SCHOOLS
School Name Contact Person Contact Mobile Email School Address

FDMC Mark Wales 021 584 336 mwal@fdmc.school.nz 201 Tukapa St, NP

Inglewood HS Elle Hitchcock 027 382 9805 elle.hitchcock@inglewoodhs.school.nz 129 Rata Street, Inglewood

NPBHS Kate Kilgour 027 437 6464 kate.kilgour@npbhs.school.nz 107 Coronation Avenue, Welbourn, NP

NPGHS Patrick Parker 06 757 3899  pparker@npghs.school.nz Mangorei Road, New Plymouth

SHGC Amy Foreman 027 756 2055 afo@shgcnp.school.nz 9 Pukaka St, Strandon, NP

Stratford HS Philippa Merson 021 174 2450 mp@stratfordhigh.school.nz Swansea Road, Stratford

Te Pae Pae o Aotea Brendon White 027 4548615 brendon.white@tepaepaeoaotea.school.nz Previously Hawera High School
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